
 

 
 

Project: UIAC Slide Tower Replacement 
Bid Results 

 
 
Date and Time of Opening: September 27, 2023, 10:00 am 
BIDDER Addendum 

Acknowledged 
Bid 
Security 

Base Bid Alt #1 
Fiberglass rails 

Alt #2 
Drop Slide 

Splashtacular, LLC 
 

Yes Yes 
 

$245,484.00 $120,602.00 $53,922.00 

 
 

 
 

  

 
 
 

     

 
 
 

     

      

 
The official award is anticipated to be at the October 10, 2023 Urbana Park District board meeting. Thank you for bidding.  
 
  Witness: _______Andy Rousseau_______________________________ 
 
  Witness: _________Kayla Boparai______________________________ 
 

Planning and Operations / 1011 E. Kerr / Urbana, IL 61802 
Phone 217.344.9583 / Fax 217.344.9585 / www.urbanaparks.org 


	Alt #2
	BIDDER

